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IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20206166 James McElrea 145.85

2 20249664 Kamrin 138.92

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20237830 Daniel Reynoso 147.57

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20237764 Danny Robbins 151.34

2 20249668 Odise Bryant II 147.52

3 20238149 Chris Dolan 144.33

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20227469 Eric Ax 148.96

2 20227687 Emilio D2p 148.89

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20206328 David Bradshaw 156.39

2 20248510 Barry Cottrell 151.34

3 20227659 Tony Reyna 146.35

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20206250 D2p Ricky 163.04

2 20206170 Robert Pavia 145.04

Advanced 1 1 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 158.24

2 20227521 Tyler Louderback 155.66

3 20237874 Guy B 152.49

4 20226840 Alan Shitbox 152.01

5 20237833 Team Boujee Kayla 149.09

Ultimate 1 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 166.77

2 20227326 Don David 157.8

3 20226987 Julio Montanez 154.65

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Cruiserweight 1 20227469 Eric Ax 148.2 148.23 147.23 140.32 145.26

2 20237944 Scott Stewart 148.05 147.28 0 0 49.09333

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20237764 Danny Robbins 146.23 0 0 0 0

2 20237830 Daniel Reynoso 145.65 0 0 0 0

Flyweight 1 20248510 Barry Cottrell 149.24 149.78 149.62 143.95 147.7833

2 20206328 David Bradshaw 154.7 0 0 0 0

3 20238149 Chris Dolan 142.9 0 0 0 0

4 20227659 Tony Reyna 140.42 0 0 0 0

Featherweight 1 20249668 Odise Bryant II 146.14 0 0 0 0

Lightweight 1 20206250 D2p Ricky 152.62 0 0 0 0

Welterweight 1 20227521 Tyler Louderback 156.82 0 0 0 0

2 20248537 Guy Brizzee 149.77 0 0 0 0

3 20206556 Joel Ybamit 144.08 0 0 0 0

Middleweight 1 20206794 Adrian Sanchez 153.88 0 0 0 0

No Holds Barred 1 20226987 Julio Montanez 159.6 154.02 157.78 149.3 153.7

2 20249670 Ruthless Audio 166.57 0 0 0 0

3 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 163.88 0 0 0 0

4 20227326 Don David 159.22 0 0 0 0

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20237830 Daniel Reynoso 149.26 0

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20227521 Tyler Louderback 156.19 0

Demo Boxing Ultimate 1 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 161.31 160.53

2 20227326 Don David 159.08 0

3 20206172 Travis Hostetter 158.12 0

4 20226987 Julio Montanez 156.77 0


